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SCHEDULE 1 Article 3

Names of wards and number of councillors

(1)

Name of ward

(2)

Number of councillors
Abbeydale

Abbeymead

Barnwood

Barton & Tredworth

Coney Hill

Elmbridge

Grange

Hucclecote

Kingsholm & Wotton

Kingsway

Longlevens

Matson & Robinswood

Moreland

Podsmead

Quedgeley Fieldcourt

Quedgeley Severn Vale

Tuffley

Westgate

2

2

2

3

1

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

1

2

2

2

3

1


